∆RESEARCH MICROWAVE SYSTEMS
Microwave Technology Catalog
\
Bridging the gap between researchers and microwave applications.
For your microwave heating needs!
Telephone: (518) 283-9133             Address: 105 Jordan Rd., Troy, NY 12180
FAX:            (518) 283-9134             E-mail:     info@thermwave.com

If returned with at least ½ the platinum foil Upon  Request
If not returned with at least ½ the platinum foil Upon  Request
34          E-mail:     info@thermwave.com
  ∆RESEARCH MICROWAVE SYSTEMS
Thermal Pods
 ■Highly insulating ceramic refractory
■Microwave transparent
  ■Variable pod volumes
  ■Inexpensive refractory solution
■We also offer custom refractory packages
 Example Thermal Pod Setups:
 ■Thermal Pod 1400 – Heating applications up to 1400 ºC
Part No. Description Temperature Rating
TP-1400-01 Outer Shell - 10" OD x 8" ID x 6" H 1400 ºC
TP-1400-T1 Top - 10" OD x 2" H 1400 ºC
TP-1400-B1 Bottom - 10" OD x 2" H 1400 ºC
Working Volume = 300 in3
 ■Nested Thermal Pod 1800 – Heating applications up to 1800 ºC
Part No. Description Temperature Rating
TP-1400-01 Outer Shell - 10" OD x 8" ID x 6" H 1400 ºC
TP-1800-03 Inner Shell - 5.25" OD x 3.25" ID x 4.5" H  1800 ºC
TP-1800-T2
Top - 8" OD x 2" H (Rated to 1400 ºC) w/ Insert
(Rated to 1800 ºC) 1800 ºC
TP-1800-B2

for low temperature ( <1400 ºC)
applications
■ A small volume (37 in3) ideal
for high temperature ( >1400 ºC)
applications
 ∆RESEARCH MICROWAVE SYSTEMS
    ■Thermal Pods are available in an array of different
sizes for your microwave needs
    ■A complete package includes: top, bottom, and
cylindrical shell
    ■Nested inner shells or alternate size top\bottoms
can be purchased to fit your application needs
Item No. Description Rated Temp (ºC)
TP-1400-01 Outer Shell - 10" OD x 8" ID x 6" H 1400
TP-1400-02 Inner Shell - 7.71" OD x 5.71" ID x 4.5" H 1400
TP-1400-03 Inner Shell - 5.25" OD x 3.25" ID x 4.5" H  1400
TP-1400-04 Inner Shell - 3.0" OD x 2.0" ID x 4.0" H 1400
TP-1400-T1 Top - 10" OD x 2" H 1400
TP-1400-B1 Bottom - 10" OD x 2" H 1400
TP-1400-T2 Top - 8" OD x 2" H 1400
TP-1400-B2 Bottom - 8" OD x 2" H 1400
TP-1400-T3 Top - 5.25" OD x 2" H 1400
TP-1400-B3 Bottom - 5.25" OD x 2" H  1400
TP-1400-BP1 Bottom Plate - 5.71" OD x 1" H 1400
TP-1700-02 Inner Shell - 7.71" OD x 5.71" ID x 4.0" H  1700
TP-1700-03 Inner Shell - 5.25" OD x 3.25" ID x 4.5" H 1700
TP-1700-04 Inner Shell - 3.0" OD x 2.0" ID x 4.0" H  1700
TP-1700-T1 Top - 10" OD x 2" H (Rated to 1400 ºC) w/ Insert (Rated to 1700 ºC) 1700
TP-1700-B1 Bottom - 10" OD x 2" H (Rated to 1400 ºC) w/ Insert (Rated to 1700 ºC) 1700
TP-1700-T2 Top - 8" OD x 2" H (Rated to 1400 ºC) w/ Insert (Rated to 1700 ºC) 1700
TP-1700-B2 Bottom - 8" OD x 2" H (Rated to 1400 ºC) w/ Insert (Rated to 1700 ºC) 1700
TP-1800-02 Inner Shell - 7.71" OD x 5.71" ID x 4.0" H  1800
TP-1800-03 Inner Shell - 5.25" OD x 3.25" ID x 4.5" H  1800
TP-1800-04 Inner Shell - 3.0" OD x 2.0" ID x 4.0" H 1800
TP-1800-T1 Top - 10" OD x 2" H (Rated to 1400 ºC) w/ Insert (Rated to 1800 ºC) 1800
TP-1800-B1 Bottom - 10" OD x 2" H (Rated to 1400 ºC) w/ Insert (Rated to 1800 ºC) 1800
TP-1800-T2 Bottom - 8" OD x 2" H (Rated to 1400 ºC) w/ Insert (Rated to 1800 ºC) 1800
TP-1800-B2 Top - 8" OD x 2" H (Rated to 1400 ºC) w/ Insert (Rated to 1800 ºC) 1800
Telephone: (518) 283-9133          Address: 105 Jordan Rd., Troy, NY 12180
FAX:            (518) 283-9134          E-mail:     info@thermwave.com
Inner Shell Outer Shell
      Top